



E20-895^{Q&As}

Backup Recovery - Avamar Expert Exam for Implementation Engineers

Pass EMC E20-895 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/e20-895.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by EMC
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You are implementing a Dell EMC Avamar solution for a Microsoft SQL Server 2012 AlwaysOn Availability Group. What is a consideration?

- A. When performing a backup from a secondary replica, only full level backups are supported
- B. When performing a backup from a secondary replica, the secondary replica must allow read/write connections
- C. Backup performance is improved when performing a backup from a primary replica
- D. Backup performance is improved when performing a backup from a secondary replica

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

An EMC Avamar customer is running a backup that is being directed to a Data Domain system. The backup has completed successfully; however, it is no longer needed. From Avamar Administrator, the customer manually deletes the

backup.

When is the backup data deleted from the Data Domain system?

- A. Immediately on the Data Domain system
- B. Manually deleted on the Data Domain system by the administrator
- C. Next time the Avamar system runs garbage collection
- D. Next time the Data Domain file system cleaning operation runs

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

A backup administrator with an existing Avamar 7.0 multi-node server has just integrated a Data Domain appliance running DDOS 5.3 into their backup environment.

To provide disaster recovery of the Avamar server, the administrator wants to store Avamar checkpoint backups on the new Data Domain system.

What would you advise the customer?

- A. Avamar multi-node servers do not support checkpoint backups to Data Domain.
- B. Avamar 7.0 does not support checkpoint backups to Data Domain.
- C. The Data Domain DDOS version needs to be 5.4 or above.



D. Data Domain does not support the storage of Avamar checkpoint backups.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

An EMC customer has a Celerra that has been running NDMP backups successfully for a few months. The customer is planning to migrate a substantial amount of data to the NAS. They want to add another Accelerator Node and move some

of the volumes to the new Accelerator.

Which step should be taken to avoid having to run a Level 0 backup again?

- A. Create a GSAN account with the new name before the backup takes place
- B. Move all the var/account directories to the new Accelerator
- C. Ensure the same account name is used on the new Accelerator
- D. Ensure the force incremental button is checked before the first job runs

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

An EMC customer has NetWorker integrated with an Avamar deduplication node, which is also replicating to the Avamar disaster recovery node. The auto recovery operation failed from the replica during the recovery of a Windows 2008 client. EMC support suggested to use the "RECOVER_FROM_REP_HOST=Yes" environment variable. The customer recovers the data successfully.

Where will this environment variable be set?

- A. Windows 2008 client
- B. Avamar deduplication node
- C. Avamar replication node
- D. NetWorker server

Correct Answer: A

[Latest E20-895 Dumps](#)

[E20-895 Study Guide](#)

[E20-895 Braindumps](#)